

Loop
06/03/021
A/E

Loop
4/02/2021
J.E

ABSTRACT of cost

(1) Paving and fixing
Bench mark pillars 2 nos
Per Km 8.5 no graph -
PS NO ① 21-①

2.01 km @ 38804.37/km - 116653.00

(2) clearing and grubbing of
Road Land (By manual)
including wild vegetation - do
— E 12

PS NO ① 14-①

1.05 Ha @ 57783.793/Ha 60673.00

(3) Constructing Embankment
and with material - do

Continuation

177326.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Pst no (4) 2 (3)					
(7) for 1000m waf					
453.25 m ³ @ 202.530 -					91797.0
(8) for 100m waf					
4470.15 m ³ @ 149.024 -					66636.00 726
(4) Continuity of Subgrade					
(9) and Backfilling					
- do E 12					
Pst no (4) 2 to m - (4)					
4296.12 m ³ @ 204.553 -					878784.00
(5) Paved and APV					
(10) CSB and 2 m ³					
- do - E 12					
Pst no (5) 2 (3)					
1534.00 cum @ 3678.557 -					5642906.00
(6) Paved and for					
(32) Vego Bar					
1 x 2 Pst no (5)					2N
2 - (6)					
2 m ³ @ 10945.067 -					21090.00
70% 687933.00					
10% Bedding Pst no -					687934.00
Net -					<u>6191405.00</u>
Rem					
4/03/2021					
4/03/2021					
4/03/2021					

Continuation

52

Cgl
 11/6
 4/3/24

(1st R.A. Bill)

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—					
cut of Road					
from Trinchai more					
to Ubadhi					
meht + Gafay Savi					
Ram 29 Preet - Preeton					
Contract cost—	10773406				
date of start—	13/06/2020				
date of completion—	12-06-21				
Ends Bill					